
Breakfast & Lunch
Menu

(Served from 8am - 3pm)

TEA PER POT

PLUNGER COFFEE

FRUIT JUICE

MINERAL WATER

CARLSBERG GREEN

CARLSBERG SPECIAL

WINE BY THE GLASS (RED ,

WHITE)

B E V E R A G E S

K1000

K1500

K1000

K500

K1000

K1200

K2500

MBAME CUP CAKES 

CHANGA HIDE MUFFIN

PINE COTTAGE ICE CREAM

CAKE OF THE DAY

S N A C K S

K1000

K1000

K1500

K2000

FOR  OUR  GUESTS  WITH  ALLERGIES ,  PLEASE  

FEEL  FREE  TO  MAKE  SPECIAL  REQUESTS .  

MADZULO COLESLAW 

GREEN SALAD

KHWASUKHWASU CHICKEN

GREEK

S A L A D S

K3500

K3000

K5000

K5000

MIXED VEG & CHEESE

SUPER LEAN MINCE ,  CARROTS &

CHEESE

P I N E  C O T T A G E  Q U I C H E

( A L L  S E R V E D  W I T H  S A L A D )

K4500

K4500

EGG MAYO

CHEESE & TOMATO

HAM & TOMATO

CHICKEN MAYO

H O M E M A D E  R O L L S

( A L L  S E R V E D  W I T H  S A L A D )

K3O00

K4500

K4500

K4000

COATED CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN

BEEF BURGER

SAUSAGES

O N  T H E  G R I L L

( A L L  S E R V E D  W I T H  C H I P S  &

S A L A D )  

K5500

K4500

K4500

K4500

PORRIDGE WITH FRESH FRUIT

FRUIT SALAD WITH LOCAL

HONEY 

EGGS ON TOAST

BACON BAP

SAUSAGE BAP

FULL ENGLISH (MEAT OR

VEGGIE)

B R E A K F A S T

K2000

K2000

K4000

K2500

K2500

K6 ,500

PASTA WITH VEGETABLES

C H I L D R E N S  M E N U

K3000

K2 ,500CHEESE  TOASTIE  & SALAD


